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Auction - TheWest Mall (CONDO)

Auction Opens. Mon, Nov 14 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003

0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title
Asian Ginger Jars
Soapstone Loon

Vintage Clarice Cliff Bizarre Art Deco Covered

Dish

Sterling Silver and Silver Plate

Bronze Sculpture
Biscuit Barrels
Carved Wood Ducks
Inuit Whalebone Sculpture
Miniature Owls
Portugal Lot

Limoges

Decor Bowl

Spode Bread Bin
Paragon

Lladro

Pill Boxes

Lalique

Original Watercolour 1903
Textured Print
Origina Oil

A.J. Casson Print

Qil on Canvas
Watercolour

Original Watercolour
Barnes Watercolour
Crigina Oil

Jack Reid Watercolour
Oil Painting

Qil Painting

Vintage Lamp
Coaport

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Nov 18 8:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

Title

Andre Marc Watercolours
Globe and Clock
Elizabethan Prints
Sevres

Decor Lot

Baccarat

Sterling Silver

Sterling Silver Necklace
Wedgewood

Conway Porcelain
Decor Lot

Cross-stitch Fireplace Screen

Kitschy Print
Elegant Print
Antique Mirror
Pillows

Decor Lot

1880's Original Watercolours

Illuminations

Costume Jewellery and Jewellery Boxes

Costume Dinner Rings
Hudson Bay Point Blanket
Mahogany Parlour Table
Spode Bread Bin

Spode Lot

Decor Lot

Coalport

Olsen Europe

Saul Field Lithograph
Qil on Canvas

Jacquard Tapestries
Vintage Salt Cellars



Lot

0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Antique Jar

Antique Bookends
Antique Oil Lamps
Antique Barn Lamp
Antique Items

Original Watercolour
Vintage Tools

Vintage Pottery

Antique and Vintage
Birch Vase

Antique Star and Ladders
Sterling and Silverplate
Hanging Lanterns

Beer Steins

Vintage lron

Book Lot

Book Lot

Book Lot

Book Lot

Book Lot

Vintage Decor

Mixed Lot

Hanging Tapestry with Rod
Royal Crown Derby
Men's Watches

Lamps

Mats Jonasson and Mixed Decor Lot
Mixed Lot
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